Position

Registered Nurse

Medical Surgical Manager
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Emergency Medical
Technician/Security Guard
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Other Positions Held Special District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Department

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

Total Wages

$105,006

$98,632

$97,564

$97,526

$85,286

$84,419

$73,421

$72,774

$72,418

$72,167

$57,708

$55,990

$40,802

$30,685

$22,729

$20,798

$10,779

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$13,000

$12,232

$2,792

$20,021

$8,500

$10,021

$693

$15,200

$672

$5,857

$5,771

$0

$2,400

$610

$610

$0

$0



Clinical Nursing Assistant

Emergency Medical
Technician/Security Guard

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Medical Surgical

Medical Surgical

$1,707

$958

$0

$0



