Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$105,006	\$13,000
Medical Surgical Manager		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$98,632	\$12,232
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$97,564	\$2,792
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$97,526	\$20,021
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$85,286	\$8,500
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$84,419	\$10,021
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$73,421	\$693
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$72,774	\$15,200
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$72,418	\$672
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$72,167	\$5,857
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$57,708	\$5,771
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$55,990	\$0
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$40,802	\$2,400
Emergency Medical Technician/Security Guard		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$30,685	\$610
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$22,729	\$610
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$20,798	\$0
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Medical Surgical	\$10,779	\$0

Clinical Nursing Assistant	Southern Mono Health C District	are Medical Surgical	\$1,707	\$0
Emergency Medical Technician/Security Guard	Southern Mono Health C District	are Medical Surgical	\$958	\$0